AVX Corporation
DIRECTIONAL COUPLER 836MHZ 0603
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
RF/IF and RFID
CP0603V0836CNTR.pdf
Out Stock
0 pcs
Mininum:1
Multiples:100
Manufacturer lead time 10 weeks
.
use the request quote form to request CP0603V0836CNTR price and lead time.
Buy Electronic Components at zeanoit.com .we are an independent distributor of
electronic components with extensive inventory in stock.
The price and lead time for CP0603V0836CNTR depending on the quantity required,
availability and warehouse location.Contact us today and our sales team will send you
quotation soon.
Email: sales@zeanoit.com
Specifications
Shopping Process
Supplier Device Package: 0603
Series: -
Return Loss: -
Power - Max: -
Packaging: Tape & Reel (TR)
Package / Case: 0603 (1608 Metric)
Isolation: -
Insertion Loss: -
Frequency: 824MHz ~ 849MHz
Coupling Factor: -
Coupler Type: -
Applications: General Purpose
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
CP0603V0836CNTR Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
CP0762-000
I/O CONN
TE Connectivity Aerospace, Defense and
Marine
RFQ
CP0765-000
I/O CONN
TE Connectivity Aerospace, Defense and
Marine
RFQ
CP0603V1880BNTR
DIRECTIONAL COUPLER 1880MHZ 0603
AVX Corporation
RFQ
CP0764-000
I/O CONN
TE Connectivity Aerospace, Defense and
Marine
RFQ
CP0603D2442AWTR
DIRECTIONAL COUPLER 2442MHZ 0603
AVX Corporation
RFQ
CP0603D2442BWTR
DIRECTIONAL COUPLER 2442MHZ 0603
AVX Corporation
RFQ
CP0603Q5425ENTR
WIFI COUPLER 0603
AVX Corporation
RFQ
CP0763-000
I/O CONN
TE Connectivity Aerospace, Defense and
Marine
RFQ
CP0603D1890BWTR
DIRECTIONAL COUPLER 1890MHZ 0603
AVX Corporation
RFQ
CP0603D3000AWTR
DIRECTIONAL COUPLER 3000MHZ 0603
AVX Corporation
RFQ
RP73D2B5K49BTDF
RES SMD 5.49K OHM 0.1% 1/4W 1206
TE Connectivity Passive Product
RFQ
RP73D2B27K4BTDF
RES SMD 27.4K OHM 0.1% 1/4W 1206
TE Connectivity Passive Product
RFQ
RP73D2B37K4BTDF
RES SMD 37.4K OHM 0.1% 1/4W 1206
TE Connectivity Passive Product
RFQ
RT2512BKE07560RL
RES SMD 560 OHM 0.1% 3/4W 2512
Yageo
RFQ
RT2512BKE079K1L
RES SMD 9.1K OHM 0.1% 3/4W 2512
Yageo
RFQ
HRG3216P-3602-B-T5
RES SMD 36K OHM 0.1% 1W 1206
Susumu
RFQ
HRG3216P-1003-B-T5
RES SMD 100K OHM 0.1% 1W 1206
Susumu
RFQ
HRG3216P-1330-B-T5
RES SMD 133 OHM 0.1% 1W 1206
Susumu
RFQ
HRG3216P-5762-B-T5
RES SMD 57.6K OHM 0.1% 1W 1206
Susumu
RFQ
HRG3216P-4701-B-T5
RES SMD 4.7K OHM 0.1% 1W 1206
Susumu
RFQ